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Ha ley Kurth997
Orlando Gymnastics

9.125 9.400 9.4509.150 37.125
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

M adisun Lavey1731
Elite  - FL

9.075 9.150 9.2009.450 36.875
3 4T 1 3 2 

2 

Na ta lia  F igg1208
Lakewood Ranch

8.675 9.325 8.9009.200 36.100
4 2 2 7 3 

3 

Noe lle  T ro iano1214
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.175 8.9258.075 35.575
1 3 6 6 4 

4 

Ayah M oussa1732
Elite  - FL

7.950 8.400 9.2258.500 34.075
5 7 4 2 5 

5 

Kia ra  V isse r1734
Elite  - FL

7.425 7.500 9.0757.625 31.625
6 8 7 4T 6 

6 

Rylie  Jackson1213
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.150 9.0750.000 18.225
7T 4T 8 4T 7 

7 

S onom a Char land1790
Believe

0.000 8.875 0.0008.475 17.350
7T 6 5 8 8 

8 
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Kar lin Kirk1800
Believe

9.000 9.025 9.0509.550 36.625
4 7T 1 5 1 

1 

Genes is  M organ999
Orlando Gymnastics

9.475 7.900 9.6009.450 36.425
1 12 2 1 2 

2 

HayLee  Faulkner1793
Believe

8.700 8.750 9.3259.375 36.150
7T 9 4 3 3 

3 

T a tum  Brow ne1216
Lakewood Ranch

8.500 9.275 8.8759.400 36.050
9T 1 3 6T 4 

4 

A thena  Ka rn1215
Lakewood Ranch

8.500 9.200 9.3758.875 35.950
9T 2T 8T 2 5 

5 

M addie  Lew is1485
GAGE

8.750 9.025 9.2008.875 35.850
6 7T 8T 4 6 

6 

M ackenz ie  A r ick1794
Believe

9.075 9.050 8.7258.700 35.550
2 5T 10 9 7 

7 

Avery S hinn1483
GAGE

8.850 9.100 8.3759.175 35.500
5 4 6 12 8 

8 

S ophia  Henry1484
GAGE

9.050 8.475 8.6759.200 35.400
3 11 5 10 9 

9 

Bayli Guenther1482
GAGE

8.475 9.200 8.8758.525 35.075
11 2T 11 6T 10 

10 

T essa  Brocke r1480
GAGE

8.425 8.525 8.8008.400 34.150
12 10 12 8 11 

11 

M ar lee  Anderson1792
Believe

8.700 7.050 8.5258.150 32.425
7T 13 13 11 12 

12 

V ictor ia  A rr ie ta1733
Elite  - FL

8.000 9.050 6.1009.125 32.275
13 5T 7 13 13 

13 
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Cam ila  Leon998
Orlando Gymnastics

8.600 9.125 9.6259.175 36.525
3 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Em m aGrace  Ke lly1211
Lakewood Ranch

8.500 8.700 9.5259.350 36.075
4T 4 1 2 2 

2 

La ila  C respo1405
Michigan A cademy

8.725 8.150 8.8758.800 34.550
2 5 4T 3 3 

3 

Jos ie  DaS ilva860
BIO  Gymnastics

8.500 9.050 8.6757.800 34.025
4T 3 6 6 4 

4 

Addisyn Doan835
BIO  Gymnastics

0.000 9.550 8.7259.175 27.450
6 1 2T 5 5 

5 

S asha  Fa irey1212
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 0.000 8.8008.800 26.500
1 6 4T 4 6 

6 
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